S.NO./NOT/SDC/2016/780

(NAIR B.)

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS B.SC. PHYSICAL SCIENCES PART-II SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION, 2016

The following correction to be made in this office notification no S.NO./NOT/SDC/2016/689 dated 10th October, 2016 regarding the result of above Examination held in May/June, 2016 in respect of following candidates:-

ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	RESULT
DYAL SINGH COLLEGE (DAY)		
14021282033	CHANDAN UMESH KUMAR	Read "415" instead of "430" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282046	KAPIL NAWAB SINGH	Read "601" instead of "618" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282167	BABLU ALAM TAIYAB ALI	Read "357" instead of "363" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282171	CHARANJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH	Read "351" instead of "353" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282183	HARI MOHAN PANDEY CHHAIL BIHARI PANDEY	Read "457" instead of "461" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282208	MOHAMMAD CHAND MOHAMMAD KHALID	Read "463" instead of "465" under the result column of Semester-I & II.
14021282220	NIHAL SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH	Read "425" instead of "427" under the result column of Semester-I & II.

New Delhi, The 26th October, 2016

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The above information displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: A blank under a Semester/Part column indicates no change in the previous declared result.